Data sheet 6AV6671-5CA00-0AX1
MOBILE PANEL 277(F) IWLAN, SERVICE SET V1 AMOUNT AND
CONTENT: SEE TECHNICAL DATA
Product type designation
Battery
Design
● Special design Yes; 1x A5E01057872_Backup-Battery Mobile Panel 277(F)
included
Standards, approvals, certificates
CE mark Yes
Scope of supply
Number of sets 1; Content: 2x covers for charging station l/r, 1x connector for
charging station, 2x corner seals l/r, 2x gasket corner seals, 4x
decorative film corner seals l/r, 1x backup battery 3.6 V / 1.5 Ah
including cover, 1x spare key for charging cradle
other
Note: for Mobile Panel 277 IWLAN V1, Mobile Panel 277F IWLAN V1
Usable in the following products
● Product 1 6AV6645-0DD01-0AX0
● Product 2 6AV6645-0DE01-0AX0
● Product 3 6AV6645-0DB01-0AX0
● Product 4 6AV6645-0DC01-0AX0
last modified: 12.03.2015
6AV6671-5CA00-0AX1 Changes preserved
Page 1/1 13.03.2015 © Copyright Siemens AG